Core Balanced Current Transformer
Current Transformers Core Balanced
FEATURES
• Leakage measurement
range 0-10 Amps
• Flame retardant high
impact moulded
case
The CBT-94F series of core balanced current transformers are exclusively for use
with our 373-ELR earth leakage protection relay. The extremely sensitive toroidal
core and secondary winding are encapsulated by a self extinguishing case providing
excellent mechanical strength, protection from damage, and electrical insulation
Catalogue Code Dim A Dim B Dim C Dim D Dim E Dim F Dim G Dim J
CBT-94F-035 35 64 32 64 74 40 31 4
CBT-94F-070 70 64 52 105 117 40 31 4
CBT-94F-120 120 94 80 155 170 40 31 4
CBT-94F-160 160 150 120 241§ 254 93* 80* 11*
CBT-94F-210 210 152 146 290 304 93* 80* 11*
Part Numbers
BENEFITS
• Reduction of high currents
for ease of metering